
Full Name Title Affiliation Email

Ms Rabeya Yasmin Associate Director of the CFPR-TUP Program BRAC rabeya.y@brac.net

Mr. Narayan C. Das Research and Evaluation Division BRAC narayan.cd@brac.net

Muhammad Nurul Amin Siddiquee Project Coordinator Care Bangladesh (Strengthening Dairy Value Chain) siddiquee@bd.care.org

Toufique Ahmed Technical Coordinator (Monitoring & Evaluation) Care Bangladesh (Strengthening Dairy Value Chain) toufique@bd.care.org

Dr. Thelma Paris Senior Scientist (Socio Economist and   Gender Specialist) IRRI (Improving cereal productivity) t.paris@cgiar.org

M.Srinivas Rao CEO-CSISA, IRRI (Improving cereal productivity) M.S.Rao@cgiar.org

Gerald Katothya Regional Gender and Youth Coordinator East Africa Dairy Development (EADD) Project geraldkatothya@yahoo.co.uk

Isabelle Baltenweck  Agricultural economist, Market Opportunities- ILRI East Africa Dairy Development (EADD) Project  i.baltenweck@cgiar.org

Dorothy Magesse
Health and Nutrition Manager for Fintrac, Tanzania Agricultural Productivity 

Program (TAPP) which is implemented by Fintrac
Fintrac dmagesse@fintrac.com

Sarah Mugisha Network & Training Manager Grameen Foundation smugisha@grameenfoundation.org;  sarah@applab.org

Lydia Namubiru Partner Analyst—M&E, Marketing and Communications Grameen Foundation lnamubiru@grameenfoundation.org

Dan Gilligan Senior Research Fellow Harvest Plus OSFP (IFPRI) d.gilligan@cgiar.org

Sylvia Magezi Country Manager - Rwanda Harvest Plus REU project S.Magezi@cgiar.org

Jennifer Nielsen Senior Program Manager for Nutrition and Health HKI jnielsen@hki.org

Ephraim Nkonya Senior Research Fellow- IFPRI Kickstart Intl e.nkonya@cgiar.org
Beatrice Sakwa Kickstart’s Director of M&E Kickstart Intl Beatrice.sakwa@kickstart.org

Judith de Wolf M&E Scientist N2Africa N2Africa judith.dewolf@hetnet.nl

Diana Fletschner Senior Land Tenure & Gender Expert RDI DianaF@rdiland.org 

Ms. Gracykutty Middey State Director, West Bengal Rural Development Institute (RDI) gracym@rdiland.org

Dr. Victor Afari-Sefa Scientist-Socioeconomist The World Vegetable Center (AVRDC) victor.afari-sefa@worldveg.org 

Ms. Ronia Tanyongana 
vBSS Program Management Coordinator 

Vegetable Breeding and Seed System
The World Vegetable Center (AVRDC) ronia.tanyongana@worldveg.org

Carmen Jaquez Regional Livestock Advisor for Africa based in Nairobi, Kenya Land O'Lakes carmen.jaquez@idd.landolakes.com NOT ATTENDING NOV 5TH

Marinho Nhambeto Sequeira
M&E Manager for our USDA-funded livestock development project in 

Mozambique
Land O'Lakes - International Development Mozambique marinho.nhambeto@idd.landolakes.com

Linus Franke Farming Systems Researcher N2Africa linus.franke@wur.nl

Beatrice Wamalwa Program Manager and Gender Advisor
USAID/Kenya Agriculture Business and Environment 

Office 
bwamalwa@usaid.gov

Jean Harman Director, Office of Accelerated Economic Growth USAID/Mali jharman@usaid.gov

Karen Jung Communications and Monitoring & Evaluation Advisor Abt Associates, implementing USAID's Integrated 

Initiatives for Economic Growth in Mali program

karen.jung@iicem.net

Ludovicka S. Tarimo Project Development Specialist/Gender Advisor USAID/Tanzania ltarimo@usaid.gov
Haven Ley Program Officer, Agricultural Development Gates Foundation haven.ley@gatesfoundation.org

Kristin Grote Program Officer Gates Foundation kristin.grote@gatesfoundation.org

Yvonne Pinto ALINe Director IDS/Aline yvonne@yvonnepinto.com

Agnes Quisumbing Senior Research Fellow IFPRI a.quisumbing@cgiar.org

Ruth Meinzen-Dick Senior Research Fellow IFPRI R.MEINZEN-DICK@cgiar.org

Nancy Johnson Program Leader, Poverty and Gender ILRI n.johnson@cgiar.org

Jemimah Njuki Social Scientist ILRI j.njuki@cgiar.org

Amber Peterman Postdoctoral Fellow IFPRI a.peterman@cgiar.org

Julia Behrman Senior Research Assistant IFPRI j.behrman@cgiar.org

Elizabeth Waithanji Postdoctoral Fellow ILRI elizabeth.waithanji@gmail.com

Deborah Rubin Independent Consultant Cultural Practice drubin@culturalpractice.com

Kazi Faisal Research Coordinator- West Africa Programs based in Freetown BRAC International faisal.k@brac.net New

Juliet Kariuki Research Technician, Poverty and Gender ILRI j.kariuki@cgiar.org 

Tabitha Runyora representing USAID-KHCP FINTRAC trunyora@fintrac.com New
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